Place

O O ~NOUs WN P

NN NN NNNNSNoOocoOoo0o0o0o 000Ut nud BS DSBS DEDBSDEDEDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRERRRRRRR
O NOOUE WNREPOOVWONOOTUEWNRERPOOVWRORNIOTUEWNRPROOVUOONOOTULEWNRERPOOVWONIOTUEWNRPONOVOOODUNREWNROOONOUEWNRELO

Time
1:52:10
1:53:49
1:56:26
1:58:52
2:01:39
2:04:12
2:04:20
2:05:07
2:06:33
2:06:51
2:07:15
2:07:49
2:08:14
2:11:27
2:11:43
2:12:14
2:13:01
2:15:37
2:16:11
2:16:14
2:16:56
2:16:58
2:17:29
2:18:47
2:18:57
2:20:01
2:20:42
2:21:12
2:21:22
2:21:36
2:21:39
2:22:39
2:22:46
2:23:18
2:23:25
2:23:38
2:23:59
2:24:09
2:24:25
2:25:29
2:25:51
2:25:57
2:26:06
2:26:10
2:26:13
2:26:21
2:26:29
2:26:56
2:27:01
2:27:18
2:27:51
2:28:13
2:28:38
2:29:25
2:29:35
2:30:04
2:30:21
2:31:08
2:31:23
2:31:42
2:31:43
2:32:05
2:32:08
2:32:27
2:32:34
2:32:38
2:32:47
2:32:59
2:33:04
2:33:57
2:34:38
2:35:11
2:35:13
2:35:18
2:35:44
2:35:53
2:35:53
2:36:03

Name/City
28374 Dan Hornery, VIC
28293 Damien Angus, VIC
28352 David Venour, VIC
28290 Nicholas Browne, VIC
28384 Daniel Thompson, Nsw
28334 Jarad Kohlar, VIC
28092 James Atkinson, VIC
28178 Troy Williams, VIC
28006 Ross Kinsella, VIC
28158 Colin Thornton, VIC
28161 Richard Does, VIC
28389 Mike Wheatley, Vic
28179 Shaun Green, VIC
28129 Glenn Williams, VIC
28378 Paul Roberts, VIC
28343 Fergus Koochew, VIC
28195 Luke Grindal, VIC
28213 Mark Duncan, VIC
28339 David Fraser, VIC
28110 Colleen Middleton, NSW
28345 Aaron Dodd, VIC
28357 Russell Kennedy, VIC
28235 Garth Calder, VIC
28340 Natasha Fraser, VIC
28059 Bronwyn Humphrys, VIC
28359 Peter Bartlett, VIC
28103 Michael Clarke, VIC
28298 Scott McGill, VIC
28390 Karen Barlow, VIC
28292 Stephen Paine, VIC
28035 Shaun Mooney, VIC
28141 James Bamber, QLD
28143 Rob Gilderdale, VIC
28363 Jacqui Watts, VIC
28080 Nicholas Bignell, VIC
28368 Ben Griffin, VIC
28243 Rob Hill, VIC
28018 Tony Langelaan, VIC
28139 lan Matthews, VIC
28014 Jonathon Stiberc, VIC
28142 Justin Gray, NSW
28237 Ben Howe, VIC
28309 Peter Mitchell, VIC
28332 Helen O'Hagan, VIC
28200 Bridget Wetherall, VIC
28379 Steve Goossens, VIC
28058 Cameron Lindsay, ACT
28072 Cecily Parsons, NSW
28203 David Spackman, VIC
28259 Kylie Murray, VIC
28280 Tracy Austin, VIC
28122 Alistair Cowan, VIC
28353 Jamie Gan, VIC
28182 David Wall, SA
28167 Robert Dufour, VIC
28190 Blair Trewin, VIC
28291 Isobel Bespaloy, VIC
28288 Grant Dewar, VIC
28084 Emma Thompson, VIC
28208 Michael Calder, VIC
28304 M Zonneveldt, VIC
28266 Andrew Baker, VIC
28371 Tim Botterill, VIC
28261 Aidan Rich, VIC
28354 Karen Tainton, VIC
28015 Nicholas Crooks, VIC
28151 Benjamin Goode, VIC
28395 Michael Bennett, VIC
28383 Ben Symons, VIC
28338 Garry Moss, VIC
28246 Rebecca Hay, VIC
28089 Tim Crosbie, VIC
28238 Andrew Van Leeuwen, VIC
28223 Stephen Reid, VIC
28311 Warren Bull, VIC
28083 Chris O'Brien, VIC
28397 John Henderson, VIC
28337 Rob Davis, VIC

Distance
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
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28km
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1st
Ist
Ist
1st
2nd
Ist
1st
Ist
Ist
1st
Ist
2nd
1st
Ist
Ist
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Ist
2nd
1st
Ist
Ist
1st
2nd
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1st
Ist
Ist
2nd
Ist
Ist
1st
Ist
Ist
1st
Ist
Ist
2nd
Ist
Ist
1st
Ist
2nd
1st
Ist
2nd
2nd
Ist
Ist
2nd
2nd
2nd
1st
Ist
Ist
1st
Ist
Ist
2nd
Ist
2nd
1st
2nd
Ist
2nd
Ist
Ist
1st
2nd
2nd
1st
2nd
Ist
2nd
2nd
Ist
1st
Ist
Ist

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

2:18:57

Changed to 1st wave before race



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

109
110

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

154
155
156
157

2:36:16
2:36:51
2:37:05
2:37:24
2:38:03
2:38:10
2:38:10
2:38:21
2:38:59
2:40:42
2:40:51
2:41:03
2:41:47
2:41:49
2:42:19
2:42:27
2:43:26
2:43:26
2:43:26
2:43:34
2:43:40
2:43:56
2:44:01
2:44:13
2:44:13
2:44:24
2:44:25
2:45:06
2:45:23
2:46:19
2:46:25
2:46:49
2:47:30
2:47:57
2:48:02
2:48:30
2:48:36
2:48:36
2:48:50
2:48:53
2:48:58
2:48:58
2:49:46
2:49:50
2:50:32
2:50:59
2:51:10
2:51:14
2:51:47
2:52:17
2:52:21
2:52:21
2:52:29
2:52:29
2:53:15
2:53:24
2:53:27
2:53:32
2:53:49
2:54:34
2:54:43
2:54:48
2:54:55
2:54:59
2:55:04
2:55:11
2:55:17
2:55:20
2:55:31
2:55:52
2:56:06
2:56:11
2:56:18
2:56:41
2:57:08
2:57:15
2:58:10
2:58:19
2:58:22

28022 Natalie Wallace, VIC
28076 Luke Cooling, VIC
28367 Shoana Carey, VIC
28306 Rory Surace, VIC
28137 Max Naylor, VIC

28105 Andrew Scott, VIC
28077 Renee Fuller, VIC
28185 Jenny Casanova, SA
28039 Tom Whitehouse, VIC
28271 Jeff Wright, VIC

28300 Paul Mancini, VIC
28135 Andrew Spence, VIC
28335 Toni Sherlock, NSW
28257 Peter Brockington, VIC
28282 Simon Miller, VIC
28104 Brett Whittingham, VIC
28239 David Taylor, VIC
28355 Tom Paton, VIC

28079 Danny Zorzi, VIC
28244 Erin Hunt, NSW

28157 Craig Hooper, QLD
28376 Joseph Carmody, VIC
28115 Darcy Naunton, VIC
28070 Christopher Morris, NSW
28075 Nathan Sculthorpe, NSW
28289 William Grbic, VIC
28127 Guy Williams, VIC
28112 Les Veto, VIC

28043 Brett Kennedy, VIC
28082 Stephen Bruggeman, NSW
28381 Peter Apostolos, VIC
28364 Justin Mills, VIC

28173 Perry Taylor, QLD
28382 Theo Vlachos, VIC
28201 Yvonne Webster, VIC
28155 Stephen Moore, VIC
28356 David Pasztaleniec, VIC
28071 Kellie Emmerson, VIC
28132 Josselin Blanchong, NSW
28050 Fiona Paul, VIC

28154 Rob Millington, VIC
28087 Evan Miller, VIC

28073 Andrew Butler, NSW
28305 Andrew Williams, VIC
28324 Ryan Trainor, VIC
28331 Lyle Turner, VIC

28034 John Gough, VIC
28303 Jeffrey Burk, VIC
28369 Adrian Suckling, VIC
28206 Mathias Prager, VIC
28225 Sarah Leslie, VIC
28222 Shula Webb, VIC
28313 Deborah Piercy, VIC
28316 Leanne Keating, VIC
28216 Marc Gear, VIC

28180 Keren Tindley, VIC
28138 Sophie Moseley, VIC
28069 Michael Mannix, VIC
28263 Aaron Martin, VIC
28347 Victoria Evans, VIC
28267 Michael David, VIC
28106 Stephen O'Connell, VIC
28186 Stuart Mullins, QLD
28301 Kyriakos Tsitonakis, VIC
28299 Geoff Leach, VIC
28099 Alesha Gledhill-Tunks, VIC
28166 Barbara Horwood, VIC
28380 Emma Francis, VIC
28188 Monica Polimeni, VIC
28209 Steven Leach, VIC
28146 Sandra Little, VIC
28328 Paul Ban, VIC

28241 Marc Shrimpton, NSW
28375 Diane Murray, NSW
28388 Phil Whitney, VIC
28010 Alan Herrity, VIC
28256 Trevor Marsh, VIC
28279 Stewart Lockie, VIC
28086 Fran Plunkett, NSW
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28km
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28km
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28km
28km
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1st
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Ist
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Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
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Female



158
159

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

179
180

182
183
184
185
186

188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

232
233
234
235
236

2:58:30
2:59:21
2:59:33
2:59:38
3:00:46
3:00:52
3:00:52
3:00:54
3:00:54
3:00:54
3:01:14
3:01:37
3:02:36
3:02:36
3:03:46
3:03:57
3:04:01
3:04:05
3:04:35
3:04:41
3:04:43
3:05:02
3:05:02
3:05:33
3:05:42
3:05:55
3:06:16
3:06:30
3:06:30
3:06:30
3:06:30
3:06:34
3:08:04
3:08:38
3:08:55
3:09:19
3:09:21
3:09:28
3:09:32
3:09:36
3:09:36
3:09:49
3:10:16
3:11:11
3:11:13
3:11:51
3:11:51
3:12:01
3:12:09
3:12:37
3:12:55
3:13:51
3:13:55
3:13:59
3:14:28
3:14:40
3:16:03
3:16:06
3:16:49
3:16:49
3:16:49
3:16:55
3:17:14
3:17:25
3:17:25
3:17:25
3:17:25
3:17:28
3:17:28
3:17:28
3:17:28
3:17:47
3:18:11
3:18:15
3:18:27
3:19:01
3:19:04
3:19:41
3:20:02

28149
28252
28051
28130
28159
28322
28323
28197
28198
28199
28393
28285
28372
28317
28242
28184
28281
28134
28362
28233
28037
28391
28224
28133
28318
28258
28287
28254
28251
28262
28255
28191
0

28333
28031
28350
28187
28032
28033
28164
28165
28326
28113
28174
28044
28366
28358
28394
28268
28107
28001
28067
28294
28045
28370
28205
28248
28081
28228
28232
28226
28330
28314
28276
28220
28273
28277
28109
28096
28117
28126
28230
28386
28181
28176
28234
28204
28119
28319

Kirsten Craig, NSW
Sonia Brockington, VIC
Colette Woodliffe, NSW
Martin Brose, NSW
Gerard Thrall, VIC
Samantha Pendrey, VIC
Sarah Taylor, VIC
Marcus Daniell, VIC
Mark Fletcher, VIC
Andy Hunter, VIC
Simon Connolly, VIC
Ruth Patton, VIC

Chris Robbs, VIC

David Schmidt, VIC
Phillip Healey, VIC
Rowan Tatchell, VIC
John Weatherlake, VIC
Matthew Russell, VIC
Diane Edwards, VIC
Fredrik Jonsson, VIC
Rohan Dowd, VIC
Edward Roche, VIC
Nick Hinsley, VIC

Karla McDonald, NSW
Barry Jeffs, VIC

Jim Moylan, VIC

Clare Pearce, VIC
Brooke Emerson, VIC
Stephen Black, VIC
Craig Joscelyne, VIC
Rachael Dunne, VIC
Mark Foley, VIC

Kevin Cassidy, VIC
Erwin Jansen, VIC
Grace Bailey, VIC

Craig Mclintyre, VIC
Luong Dao, VIC

Sally Hewat, NSW
Craig Hewat, NSW
Jenny d'Unienville, VIC
Sacha d'Unienville, VIC
Kim Eadie, VIC

Neil Williams, VIC
Scott Kendall, VIC
Chris Turner, VIC
Steve Martin, NSW
Ben Waterhouse, NSW
Kay Lewis, VIC

Clive Vogel, NSW

Ed Behan, VIC

David Adams, VIC
Owen Piper, VIC
Conor O'Neill, VIC

Liz Turner, VIC

Neil Kinder, VIC

Alison Foley, VIC

Nick Moodie, VIC
Cerina Meredith, NSW
Cassandra Frost, VIC
Simon Beeny, VIC
Shaun Stenson, VIC
James Mulcair, VIC
Caroline Houston, VIC
Stefanie Baird, VIC
Evonne Gilbert, VIC
Dave Gordon, VIC
Sharon Napoli, VIC
Grant Scurry, VIC

Bret Butler, VIC

Nicole Diamond, VIC
Kim Wright, VIC
Amelia McLean, VIC
Tim Pittaway, VIC

K Piskorz, VIC

Liz Turnbull, VIC
Simon Konningen, VIC
Matthew Carson, VIC
Stephen Smullen, VIC
Simon Hinsley, VIC
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28km
28km
28km
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28km
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28km
28km
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28km
28km
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28km
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Ist
1st
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1st
Ist
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Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
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3:20:16
3:20:26
3:20:26
3:20:58
3:21:01
3:21:49
3:22:06
3:22:24
3:22:28
3:22:28
3:23:02
3:23:11
3:23:20
3:23:50
3:23:58
3:23:58
3:24:07
3:24:18
3:25:13
3:25:13
3:25:18
3:25:36
3:26:01
3:26:05
3:26:09
3:26:19
3:26:26
3:26:26
3:26:38
3:27:06
3:27:45
3:27:53
3:28:35
3:28:37
3:28:37
3:29:21
3:29:25
3:30:18
3:31:07
3:31:16
3:32:34
3:33:20
3:33:52
3:33:53
3:34:29
3:34:33
3:35:01
3:35:01
3:35:01
3:35:42
3:36:41
3:37:50
3:38:46
3:38:54
3:39:08
3:39:08
3:39:40
3:40:18
3:40:18
3:41:27
3:42:20
3:44:10
3:45:09
3:45:09
3:45:55
3:45:58
3:49:24
3:50:47
3:51:18
3:51:18
3:52:11
3:52:11
3:52:27
3:52:30
3:52:52
3:53:31
3:53:31
3:54:03
3:55:02

28325 Gines Satchithanandam, VIC
28064 Keith Greaves, VIC
28008 Julie Moore, VIC
28091 Kerrie O'Connell, NSW
28229 David Krolikowski, VIC
28090 Ewald Seibold, VIC
28272 Leah Taylor, VIC
28118 Jarrod Davies, VIC
28028 Selina Steele, QLD
28027 Fiona McPhee, QLD
28163 Cassie Burke, VIC
28030 William Semple, VIC
28348 Stuart Nicol, VIC
28315 Arthur Jayasinghe, VIC
28219 Naomi Francis, VIC
28218 Zoe Radford, VIC
28270 Alan Henry, VIC
28210 Grant Amor, VIC
28061 Kate Medhurst, VIC
28062 Patrick Carey, VIC
28274 Andrew Dennis, VIC
28189 Sean O'Flynn, VIC
28000 Emma Wilton, VIC
28011 Charlie Cookson, VIC
28097 Den Finneran, NSW
28063 Bernadette Briglia, VIC
28365 Carolina Tallon, VIC
28351 Peter Casey, VIC
28024 David Craig, NSW
28171 Jan Ohlsen, VIC

28002 Clare Griffin, VIC
28088 Lea Finch, VIC

28021 Jane Gibbons, VIC
28392 Amy Little, VIC

28396 Libby Brennan, VIC
28009 Frank Palermo, VIC
28169 Kevin Sproston, VIC
28231 Brendan Wallis, VIC
28170 David Reid, VIC

28147 Michelle Rose, VIC
28217 Jeff Morunga, NSW
28153 Georgie Smibert, VIC
28150 Brett Mackenzie, VIC
28131 Narelle Williams, VIC
28136 Alexandra Kelly, VIC
28085 Rosemary McNamara, NSW
28148 Matt Peters, VIC
28361 Billy Lawrey, VIC
28177 Zoe Geyer, VIC

28183 Alyson Webster, NSW
28041 Rick Clayton, VIC
28016 Nick Baff, VIC

28007 Alan Killeen, VIC
28202 Martin Talento, VIC
28349 Roger Simkin, VIC
28344 Sylvana Mitchell, VIC
28329 Sarah Riegelhuth, VIC
28175 Kristy MacLean, VIC
28168 Sarah Hume, VIC
28125 Vasanta Panditaratne, VIC
28387 Michael Felberbaum, VIC
28068 Alexandra Ibanez, VIC
28029 Andrew Semple, VIC
28172 Darryl Giulieri, VIC
28295 Bernie Cooke, VIC
28052 Bruce Watson, VIC
28017 Anna Papij, VIC

28108 Stephen Hoy, VIC
28094 Emeline Herbreteau, VIC
28093 Paul Meade, VIC
28053 Ross McMahon, VIC
28054 James Munro, VIC
28193 Brian Glover, VIC
28214 Orlando Pezzimenti, VIC
28192 Richard Carstairs, VIC
28283 Darcy Stapleton, VIC
28278 Duncan Lee, VIC
28060 Chiara Watson, VIC
28101 Gerard Cullen, VIC
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Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
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329
330
331
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333
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3:55:49
3:58:05
3:58:33
3:59:30
4:02:50
4:03:53
4:06:23
4:06:23
4:06:36
4:14:04
4:20:47
4:20:48
4:26:50
4:27:00
4:27:23
4:31:53
4:32:20
4:33:58
4:33:58
4:39:02
4:42:40

28336 Gilda Franz, VIC
28321 Helen Myall, VIC
28049 Chris Harris, VIC
28327 Meo Ho, VIC
28342 Jonathon Tozer, VIC
28114 Ben Wood, VIC
28347 Victoria Evans, VIC
28074 Sara Morse, VIC
28260 Kevan Penter
28078 Kirsten Thomson, Vic
28284 Kylie Gauvin
28385 Anne Peitavi
28121 Lauren Gannon
28245 Colin Bailey
28400 Graham Pittock
28196 Yvonne Ward
28048 Beth Noddings
26065 Cathering Tudor
28066 Sarah Weeks
28040 Kate Howell
28341 Sandra Tozer

28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km

Ist
1st
Ist
Ist
1st
Ist
Ist
1st
2nd
Ist
2nd
Ist
Ist
2nd
2nd
Ist
1st
Ist
Ist
1st
Ist

Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female



